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FORCONI
AMENDOLA
LUDQVISI
MINCARELLI
DE ANGELIS
RUOCCO
MADONNINI
PAGLIARELLA
GHERGO
TRAVAGLINI
MARAESSA
CAPRARO
ALEJANDRINO
ROSSI
CORRADO
PACCHIOLI
PALOMBINI
PARRETTA
SANSONE
POLI
STEINMANN
PETROSELLI
ALOISI

ALESI
D'AGOSTINO
VERNELLI
FIORAVANTI
AHLBOM MONSEN
DI VITTORIO
SCACCIA
QUATRACCIONI
TENTORINI DE SANTIS
MARIANI
SIMONETTI
RUFFINI
MILANO
CLOCHE
GIOVANNETTI
FERRANTE
COLIPI
SABBATINI
VALLORANI
MONTEMAGGIO
CAVEZZI
SOSPETTI
ALESIANI
MESSI

VITALE
GIORDANI
ANGELINI MARINUCCI
AVAGLIANO
RICCARDI
LAGLIA

NOME
GIACOMO
CARMINE
EMANUELE
EDOARDO
MATTEO
VINCENZO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
PAOLO

GONZALO JR MARIN

ALESSIO
STEFANO
PAOLO
MARCO
RAFFAELE
UGO MARIA
MARIO
JOHANN
MANOLO
MARCO
DAVIDE
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
PEPPINO
RONNY
ELENA
RAFFAELE
CHRISTIAN
PAOLO
LAURA
VALERIO
LUCA
SEBASTIANO
ULRICH
GIANCARLO
TAMARA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
WALTER
MANUEL
STEFANO
FAUSTO
STEFANO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
CIRO
DELIO
MARCO

TEAM
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

AMALFI COAST SPORT AND MORE ASD

D+ TRAIL

RUN CARD

INDIVIDUALE
TEAM@ANIMATRAIL

CORRI PERGOLA A.S.D.

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ADRIATICO TEAM POLISPORTIVA
A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

RUN CARD

ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
LAUFVEREIN ASV FREIENFELD
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUN CARD

INDIVIDUALE

C.U.S. PARMA

ASD ERNICA RUNNING

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.
INDIVIDUALE

RUN CARD

AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL RUNNING

NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.

ASD ERNICA RUNNING

A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD CA7DETE BIKE & RUN
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUALE

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
POL ACLI MACERATA
AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL RUNNING
RUN CARD

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON
TEAM@ANIMALTRAIL ASD
A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
G.P.A. SAN MARINO

TEMPO
5:15:47
5:26:01
5:31:21
5:48:42
5:57:57
5:59:46
6:00:43
6:01:41
6:05:56
6:09:52
6:18:15
6:21:54
6:27:21
6:29:47
6:30:48
6:31:53
6:39:36
6:41:24
6:47:46
6:47:47
6:48:34
6:49:21
6:50:25
6:52:54
6:55:12
6:55:14
6:59:38
7:00:38
7:01:02
7:01:17
7:01:31
7:01:31
7:09:56
7:11:18
7:12:14
7:13:01
7:15:11
7:16:45
7:19:15
7:19:17
7:20:19
7:30:18
7:32:43
7:34:40
7:39:57
7:51:20
7:53:11
7:53:12
7:53:12
7:57:48
7:57:50
7:58:12
7:58:19



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

BOMBOI
TAMPIERI
BIONDI
MARAMOTTI
PIAZZA

DE LEONARDIS
SCALONI
MARZOTTO

DI FANO

IVANO

LUCA
MICHELANGELO
FABIA

LUCIANO
NICOLA
SAMUELE

ITA EMANUELA
LUCA

CESENA TRIATHLON ASD
LEOPODISTICA

TEAM MARATHON BIKE
A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE
RUN CARD

ASD TOP TRAIL

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

ASD MOUNTAIN LAB

7:59:10
8:01:28
8:03:08
8:03:08
8:07:08
8:07:24
8:07:46
8:08:52
8:26:24



